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Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) 
Optical Transceiver Modules

Key Features: Applications:

The Multicom Part#s below represent the majority of SFP configurations. However additional variations 
are available including connector type, transmission distance and manufacturer-specific SFPs. 

•	 Industry’s smallest 10G form factor for greatest density per chassis
•	 Hot-swappable input/output device that plugs into an Ethernet SFP port of 

a any compatible switch (no need to power down if installing or replacing)
•	 Supports “pay-as-you-populate” model for investment protection and ease 

of technology upgrading and migration
•	 Digital optical monitoring capability for strong diagnostic capabilities
•	 Optical interoperability with 10GBASE XENPAK, 10GBASE X2, and 10GBASE 

XFP interfaces on the same link

Multicom Transceiver Type 
Multimode or Single Mode 

Connector Type: Single LC or Dual LC
Wavelength: 850, 1310 or 1550nm 

Transmission Distance: 550M, 10KM or 20KM 
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Example: MSFP-S-DLC-13-10 is a Single Mode, Dual LC Connector SFP with 1310nm wavelength going up to 10KM

Multicom SFP Optical Transceiver Modules give you a wide variety of Ethernet connectivity options 
for data center, enterprise wiring closet, and service provider transport applications. Multicom 
stocks a diverse range of industry-compliant SFP modules in the configuration you need for 
Ethernet deployments in any networking environment.

Other manufacturers include:
Cisco, Juniper, Televes, Olson, and more 

•	 Fast Ethernet
•	 SDH/SONET
•	 ATM Switches and 

Routers
•	 Other Optical Links


